


Executive Calendar CEE 2024

January

Masterclass: Finance for Non-Finance Executives

Trade Marketing Excellence
Global Sourcing
Effective Import and Export Strategies

Masterclass: Presentation Skills with Impact

Operational Excellence

Export Marketing & Logistics in Digital Age

Governance for a Multigenerational Family Businesses

10 & 11

16 & 17

17 & 18

24 & 25

23 to 25

25 & 26

30

Abdul Rahim Suriya

Syed Atif Murtaza/Dr. Saima Husain

Faisal Jalal / Dr. Rameez Khalid

Nadia Sayeed

Dr. Kamran Mumtaz / Dr. Rameez Khalid / Faisal Jalal

Muhammad Asadullah

Aysha Anas Iftikhar

Finance & Accounting

Sales & Marketing

Supply Chain Management

Communications

Operations Management

Sales & Marketing

Family Managed Business

Islamabad

Islamabad

Islamabad

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

75,000 

75,000

75,000

75,000

90,000

75,000

50,000

30,000 

30,000

30,000

Masterclass: Financial Modeling & Business Valuation

Compensation & Benefits Management

High Impact Train the Trainer

Reliability of Engineering Systems

Directors' Training Program - Module 1 & 2

Mastering Strategy Formulation & Implementation
From Theory to Practice

SOE - Governance and Leadership

7 to 9

14 & 15

15 & 16

21

19 to 23

26 & 27

28 & 29

Saad Usman

M. Hussain Adenwala

Foreign Faculty: Dr. Khurram Sharif

Syed Munawer Hasan

DTP Certified IBA's Faculty Members

Shahid Zaki

Bulent Sohail / Abdul Rahim Suriya

Finance & Accounting

Human Resource Management

Management

Operations Management

Governance

Strategy

Governance

Islamabad

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Islamabad

Karachi

Islamabad

90,000 

75,000

75,000

50,000

150,000/ module

150,000

150,000

45,000 

75,000

30,000

February

Building Team Excellence

Strategizing HR for Better Business Partnering

5 & 6

6 & 7

Dr. Irum Saba

Dr. Abdullah Zafar Shaikh / Naushad Javaid

Management

Human Resource Management

Islamabad

Islamabad

75,000 

75,000

30,000 

30,000 March
Wealth Management for Family Owned Businesses

Masterclass: Law for Non-Lawyers

Compensation & Benefits Management

Corporate Governance
Regulatory Framework for Banks and DFIs

Transforming a Manager to a Coach

KPI Essentials

Masterclass: Enhacing Efficiency of Company Secretary

23 & 24

23 & 24

24 & 25

25 & 26

24 & 25

26

30

Masood Aijazi

Sohaib Saleem / Nausheen Ahmad

M. Hussain Adenwala

Abdul Rahim Suriya / Nausheen Ahmad

Nasir Ahmad / Dr. Nyla Aleem Ansari

Farhan Mahmood

Nausheen Ahmad

Finance & Accounting

Human Resource Management

Management

Operations Management

Governance

Strategy

Governance

Islamabad

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Islamabad

Karachi

Islamabad

90,000 

75,000

75,000

50,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

45,000 

75,000

30,000

April

Supply Chain Management 
Unleash the Power of Effective Supply Chain Decisions

Masterclass: Negotiation and Conflict Resolutions

Directors' Training Program - Module 1 & 2

Masterclass: Managerial Communication Strategies 

Women in Leadership: Rise & Lead

Masterclass: HR for Non-HR Executives

Masterclass: Finance for Non-Finance Executives
Dynamics of Distribution & Logistics (New)
Designing Effective Transportation & Warehousing Strategies

7 to 10

8 & 9

13 to 17

14 & 15

14 & 15

21 & 22

22 & 23

28 to 30

Faisal Jalal / Dr. Rameez Khalid

Nausheen Ahmad / Sohaib Saleem / Atif Khan

DTP Certified IBA's Faculty Members

Dr. Nyla Aleem Ansari/ Dr. Lalarukh Ejaz / Maheen 

Nadia Sayeed

Khalid Junejo

Abdul Rahim Suriya

Faisal Jalal / Dr. Rameez Khalid

Supply Chain Management

Communications

Governance

Leadership

Communications

Human Resource Management

Finance & Accounting

Supply Chain Management

Karachi

Islamabad

Karachi

Islamabad

Karachi

Islamabad

Karachi

Karachi

120,000 

75,000

150,000/ module

150,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

90,000

30,000 

30,000

30,000

May

Certificate in Procurement Management

Mastering the Balanced Scorecard for Strategic Excellence

People Management in Family Business (New)

Masterclass: Project Management

3 to 7

6 & 7

11 & 12

11 to 14

Certified Trainers

Nadeem Kureshi

Ashar Saeed

Dr. Rameez Khalid / Mujtaba Shaikh

Procurement Management

Human Resource Management

Human Resource Management

Project Management

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Islamabad

150,000 

75,000

75,000

120,000

30,000 

60,000 

June

Month Workshops Dates Trainers Subjects Location Fees 
(+5% SST)

Residential
Fees 



Operational Excellence

Trade Marketing Excellence

Financial Management for Business Executives

Winning Supply Chain Negotiations
Using world-renowned sourcing chessboard

23 to 25

24 & 25

30 & 31

30 & 31

Dr. Kamran Mumtaz / Dr. Rameez Khalid / Faisal Jalal

Syed Atif Murtaza / Dr. Saima Husain

Dr. Sana Tauseef / Abdul Rahim Suriya

Faisal Jalal / Dr. Rameez Khalid

Operations Management

Sales & Marketing

Finance & Accounting

Supply Chain Management

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Islamabad

90,000 

75,000

75,000

75,000

30,000 
July

Leadership in Changing Times: 
Challenges & Opportunities for Leaders in Financial Sector

Effective HR Audit and Governance

Masterclass: Presentation Skills with Impact

Factory Management

Directors' Training Program - Module 1 & 2
Global Sourcing
Effective Import and Export Strategies

Masterclass: Financial Modeling & Business Valuation

7 to 9

12 & 13

15 & 16

19 & 20

19 & 23

21 to 22

28 to 30

Foreign Faculty: Tariq Khan

Muhammad Farhan

Nadia Sayeed

Nasir Mahmood

DTP Certified IBA's Faculty Members

Faisal Jalal / Dr. Rameez Khalid

Saad Usman

Strategy

Human Resource Management

Communications

Operations Management

Governance

Supply Chain Management

Finance & Accounting

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Islamabad

Karachi

275,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

150,000/ module

75,000

90,000

75,000 

August

Masterclass: Discovering Leadership Through Self Analysis

SOE - Governance and Leadership

KPI Essentials

Masterclass: Law for Non-Lawyers

Compensation & Benefits Management

9 & 10

18 & 19

19

24 & 25

25 & 26

Foreign Faculty: Dr. Khurram Sharif

Bulent Sohail / Abdul Rahim Suriya

Farhan Mahmood

Sohaib Saleem / Nausheen Ahmad

M. Hussain Adenwala

Leadership

Governance

Human Resource Management

Law

Human Resource Management

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Islamabad

Islamabad

150,000

150,000

50,000

75,000

75,000

30,000 

15,000 September

Directors' Training Program - Module 1 & 2

Masterclass: Finance for Non-Finance Executives
Winning Supply Chain Negotiations
Using world-renowned sourcing chessboard

Masterclass: Building Team Excellence

Strategizing HR for Better Business Partnering

Transforming a Manager to a Coach

14 to 18

15 & 16

16 & 17

22 & 23

23 & 24

29 & 30

DTP Certified IBA's Faculty Members

Abdul Rahim Suriya

Faisal Jalal / Dr. Rameez Khalid

Dr. Irum Saba

Dr. Abdullah Zafar Shaikh / Naushad Javaid

Nasir Ahmad / Dr. Nyla Aleem Ansari

Governance

Finance & Accounting

Supply Chain Management

Management

Human Resource Management

Management

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

Islamabad

Karachi

Karachi

150,000/ module

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000 30,000 

October

Introduction to Neuromarketing

Compensation & Benefits Management

Masterclass: Project Management

Design Thinking & Corporate Innovation

Masterclass: Negotiation and Conflict Resolutions

Masterclass: Writing Techniques - A Strategic Approach

People Management in Family Business (New)

Supply Chain Management 
Unleash the Power of Effective Supply Chain Decisions

The World of Energy Economics

08

12 & 13

12 to 15

13 & 14

19 & 20

20 & 21

26 & 27

26 to 29

27 & 28

Dr. Wajid Rizvi

M. Hussain Adenwala

Dr. Rameez Khalid / Mujtaba Shaikh

Dr. Kamran Mumtaz

Nausheen Ahmad / Sohaib Saleem / Atif Khan

Maria Hassan Siddiqui

Ashar Saeed

Faisal Jalal / Dr. Rameez Khalid

Muqtadar Qureshi

Sales & Marketing

Human Resource Management

Project Management

Management

Communications

Communications

Human Resource Management

Supply Chain Management

Economics

Karachi

Islamabad

Karachi

Islamabad

Islamabad

Islamabad

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

50,000

75,000

120,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

120,000

30,000 

30,000 

60,000 

30,000 

November

Masterclass: Managerial Communication 
Strategies for Success
Directors' Training Program - Module 1 & 2

Masterclass: HR for Non-HR Executives

Financial Management for Business Executives

Masterclass: Best Practices in Internal Auditing

Mastering the Balanced Scorecard for Strategic Excellence

Sustainability Reporting

5 & 6

9 to 13

10 & 11

11 & 12

17 & 18

18 & 19

19 & 20

Nadia Sayeed

DTP Certified IBA's Faculty Members

Khalid Junejo

Dr. Sana Tauseef / Abdul Rahim Suriya

Abdul Basit

Nadeem Kureshi

Abdul Rahim Surya, Dr. Amama Shaukat, Faheem Ul Hassan

Sales & Marketing

Human Resource Management

Project Management

Management

Communications

Communications

Human Resource Management

Karachi

Islamabad

Karachi

Islamabad

Karachi

Karachi

Karachi

50,000

75,000

120,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000 30,000 

30,000 

December
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Experience

Center for Executive Education (CEE)
Institute of Business Administration City Campus.
O� Garden Road, Karachi-74400.

EXECUTIVE
EDUCATION

Management
Consultancy

Leadership
Advisory/
Executive
Coaching

Post Graduate
Dipolma Programs

(PGD)

Business
Research

Corporate
Governance,
Scenario
Planning &
Board
Level Programs

Advanced
Management,
Innovation, Leadership
& Strategy Programs

General Management
& Creativity Programs

Functional
& Tactical
Programs

Skill
Development
Programs/
Summer School

Management
Development Programs

(MDP)
Vision

Mission

Org
anizational Development

E xec utive Development
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Organization Perspective
Executive Development at CEE
Organization Development at CEE

ATTEND WORKSHOP

ACHIEVE COMPETENCY

APPLY KNOWLEDGE

BOOK YOUR SEAT

GET CONFIRMATION

SELECT WORKSHOP

Upon receiving completed registration form 
we only reserve your seat. Con�rmations 
along with program guidelines are sent to 
participants 2 to 3 days prior to the workshop.  
(It is strongly advisable to book your travelling 
after you receive con�rmations from CEE).

To ful�l your objectives & to enhance your 
skills select the workshop that best suites 
you. Contact our advisors for help in choosing 
the right training for you.

Due to limited seats selection on First 
Come First Served Basis only (except for 
certain workshops). Book your seat well 
in advance. Our team will help you in the 
registration process.

3 4
1 2
3 4
1 2

cee.iba.edu.pk

(92-21) 38104701 (Ext. 1806, 1808, 1809, 1812, 1823, 1827)

ceeinfo@iba.edu.pk
(92-21) 38103008

Pakistan

I N D U S
H O S P I T A L

Liaquat National Hospital
and Medical College

SCC
™

supply chain council

Executive
Education

For Further Information

CEE PROGRAMS FRAMEWORK


