









EXECUTIVE EDUCATION CALENDAR

ORGANIZATIONAL & LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT EMPOWERING BUSINESS

















Executive Calendar CEE 2024

Month	Workshops	Dates	Trainers	Subjects	Location	Fees (+5% SST)	Residential Fees
January	Masterclass: Finance for Non-Finance Executives	10 & 11	Abdul Rahim Suriya	Finance & Accounting	Islamabad	75,000	30,000
	Trade Marketing Excellence	16 & 17	Syed Atif Murtaza/Dr. Saima Husain	Sales & Marketing	Islamabad	75,000	30,000
	Global Sourcing Effective Import and Export Strategies	17 & 18	Faisal Jalal / Dr. Rameez Khalid	Supply Chain Management	Islamabad	75,000	30,000
	Operational Excellence	23 to 25	Dr. Kamran Mumtaz / Dr. Rameez Khalid / Faisal Jalal	Operations Management	Karachi	90,000	
	Masterclass: Presentation Skills with Impact	24 & 25	Nadia Sayeed	Communications	Karachi	75,000	
	Export Marketing & Logistics in Digital Age	25 & 26	Muhammad Asadullah	Sales & Marketing	Karachi	75,000	
	Governance for a Multigenerational Family Businesses	30	Aysha Anas Iftikhar	Family Managed Business	Karachi	50,000	
	Masterclass: Financial Modeling & Business Valuation	7 to 9	Saad Usman	Finance & Accounting	Islamabad	90,000	45,000
	Compensation & Benefits Management	14 & 15	M. Hussain Adenwala	Human Resource Management	Karachi	75,000	
	High Impact Train the Trainer	15 & 16	Foreign Faculty: Dr. Khurram Sharif	Management	Karachi	75,000	
February	Directors' Training Program - Module 1 & 2	19 to 23	DTP Certified IBA's Faculty Members	Governance	Islamabad	150,000/ module	75,000
	Reliability of Engineering Systems	21	Syed Munawer Hasan	Operations Management	Karachi	50,000	
	Mastering Strategy Formulation & Implementation From Theory to Practice	26 & 27	Shahid Zaki	Strategy	Karachi	150,000	
	SOE - Governance and Leadership	28 & 29	Bulent Sohail / Abdul Rahim Suriya	Governance	Islamabad	150,000	30,000
March	Building Team Excellence	5 & 6	Dr. Irum Saba	Management	Islamabad	75,000	30,000
	Strategizing HR for Better Business Partnering	6&7	Dr. Abdullah Zafar Shaikh / Naushad Javaid	Human Resource Management	Islamabad	75,000	30,000
April	Wealth Management for Family Owned Businesses	23 & 24	Masood Aijazi	Finance & Accounting	Islamabad	90,000	45,000
	Masterclass: Law for Non-Lawyers	23 & 24	Sohaib Saleem / Nausheen Ahmad	Human Resource Management	Karachi	75,000	
	Compensation & Benefits Management	24 & 25	M. Hussain Adenwala	Management	Karachi	75,000	
	Transforming a Manager to a Coach	24 & 25	Nasir Ahmad / Dr. Nyla Aleem Ansari	Governance	Islamabad	150,000	75,000
	Corporate Governance Regulatory Framework for Banks and DFIs	25 & 26	Abdul Rahim Suriya / Nausheen Ahmad	Operations Management	Karachi	50,000	
	KPI Essentials	26	Farhan Mahmood	Strategy	Karachi	150,000	
	Masterclass: Enhacing Efficiency of Company Secretary	30	Nausheen Ahmad	Governance	Islamabad	150,000	30,000
May	Supply Chain Management Unleash the Power of Effective Supply Chain Decisions	7 to 10	Faisal Jalal / Dr. Rameez Khalid	Supply Chain Management	Karachi	120,000	
	Masterclass: Negotiation and Conflict Resolutions	8&9	Nausheen Ahmad / Sohaib Saleem / Atif Khan	Communications	Islamabad	75,000	30,000
	Directors' Training Program - Module 1 & 2	13 to 17	DTP Certified IBA's Faculty Members	Governance	Karachi	150,000/ module	
	Masterclass: Managerial Communication Strategies	14 & 15	Nadia Sayeed	Communications	Karachi	75,000	
	Women in Leadership: Rise & Lead	14 & 15	Dr. Nyla Aleem Ansari/ Dr. Lalarukh Ejaz / Maheen	Leadership	Islamabad	150,000	30,000
	Masterclass: HR for Non-HR Executives	21 & 22	Khalid Junejo	Human Resource Management	Islamabad	75,000	30,000
	Masterclass: Finance for Non-Finance Executives	22 & 23	Abdul Rahim Suriya	Finance & Accounting	Karachi	75,000	
	Dynamics of Distribution & Logistics (New) Designing Effective Transportation & Warehousing Strategies	28 to 30	Faisal Jalal / Dr. Rameez Khalid	Supply Chain Management	Karachi	90,000	
June	Certificate in Procurement Management	3 to 7	Certified Trainers	Procurement Management	Karachi	150,000	
	Mastering the Balanced Scorecard for Strategic Excellence	6&7	Nadeem Kureshi	Human Resource Management	Karachi	75,000	30,000
	People Management in Family Business (New)	11 & 12	Ashar Saeed	Human Resource Management	Karachi	75,000	
	Masterclass: Project Management	11 to 14	Dr. Rameez Khalid / Mujtaba Shaikh	Project Management	Islamabad	120,000	60,000

July	Operational Excellence	23 to 25	Dr. Kamran Mumtaz / Dr. Rameez Khalid / Faisal Jalal	Operations Management	Karachi	90,000	
	Trade Marketing Excellence	24 & 25	Syed Atif Murtaza / Dr. Saima Husain	Sales & Marketing	Karachi	75,000	
	Financial Management for Business Executives	30 & 31	Dr. Sana Tauseef / Abdul Rahim Suriya	Finance & Accounting	Islamabad	75,000	30,000
	Winning Supply Chain Negotiations Using world-renowned sourcing chessboard	30 & 31	Faisal Jalal / Dr. Rameez Khalid	Supply Chain Management	Karachi	75,000	30,000
	Using world-renowned sourcing chessboard Leadership in Changing Times: Challenges & Opportunities for Leaders in Financial Sector	7 to 9	Foreign Faculty: Tariq Khan	Strategy		275,000	
August			, , , ,		Karachi		
	Effective HR Audit and Governance	12 & 13	Muhammad Farhan	Human Resource Management	Karachi	75,000	
	Masterclass: Presentation Skills with Impact	15 & 16	Nadia Sayeed	Communications	Karachi	75,000	
	Factory Management	19 & 20	Nasir Mahmood	Operations Management	Karachi	75,000	
	Directors' Training Program - Module 1 & 2	19 & 23	DTP Certified IBA's Faculty Members	Governance	Islamabad	150,000/ module	75,000
	Global Sourcing Effective Import and Export Strategies	21 to 22	Faisal Jalal / Dr. Rameez Khalid	Supply Chain Management	Karachi	75,000	
	Masterclass: Financial Modeling & Business Valuation	28 to 30	Saad Usman	Finance & Accounting	Karachi	90,000	
	Masterclass: Discovering Leadership Through Self Analysis	9 & 10	Foreign Faculty: Dr. Khurram Sharif	Leadership	Karachi	150,000	
	SOE - Governance and Leadership	18 & 19	Bulent Sohail / Abdul Rahim Suriya	Governance	Karachi	150,000	
September	KPI Essentials	19	Farhan Mahmood	Human Resource Management	Islamabad	50,000	15,000
	Masterclass: Law for Non-Lawyers	24 & 25	Sohaib Saleem / Nausheen Ahmad	Law	Islamabad	75,000	30,000
	Compensation & Benefits Management	25 & 26	M. Hussain Adenwala	Human Resource Management	Karachi	75,000	
October	Directors' Training Program - Module 1 & 2	14 to 18	DTP Certified IBA's Faculty Members	Governance	Karachi	150,000/ module	
	Masterclass: Finance for Non-Finance Executives	15 & 16	Abdul Rahim Suriya	Finance & Accounting	Karachi	75,000	
	Winning Supply Chain Negotiations Using world-renowned sourcing chessboard	16 & 17	Faisal Jalal / Dr. Rameez Khalid	Supply Chain Management	Karachi	75,000	
	Masterclass: Building Team Excellence	22 & 23	Dr. Irum Saba	Management	Karachi	75,000	
	Strategizing HR for Better Business Partnering	23 & 24	Dr. Abdullah Zafar Shaikh / Naushad Javaid	Human Resource Management	Karachi	75,000	
	Transforming a Manager to a Coach	29 & 30	Nasir Ahmad / Dr. Nyla Aleem Ansari	Management	Islamabad	75,000	30,000
	Introduction to Neuromarketing	08	Dr. Wajid Rizvi	Sales & Marketing	Karachi	50,000	
	Compensation & Benefits Management	12 & 13	M. Hussain Adenwala	Human Resource Management	Islamabad	75,000	30,000
	Masterclass: Project Management	12 to 15	Dr. Rameez Khalid / Mujtaba Shaikh	Project Management	Karachi	120,000	
	Design Thinking & Corporate Innovation	13 & 14	Dr. Kamran Mumtaz	Management	Karachi	75,000	
November	Masterclass: Negotiation and Conflict Resolutions	19 & 20	Nausheen Ahmad / Sohaib Saleem / Atif Khan	Communications	Karachi	75,000	
	Masterclass: Writing Techniques - A Strategic Approach	20 & 21	Maria Hassan Siddiqui	Communications	Karachi	75,000	
	People Management in Family Business (New)	26 & 27	Ashar Saeed	Human Resource Management	Islamabad	75,000	30,000
	Supply Chain Management Unleash the Power of Effective Supply Chain Decisions	26 to 29	Faisal Jalal / Dr. Rameez Khalid	Supply Chain Management	Islamabad	120,000	60,000
	The World of Energy Economics	27 & 28	Muqtadar Qureshi	Economics	Islamabad	75,000	30,000
	Masterclass: Managerial Communication Strategies for Success	5 & 6	Nadia Sayeed	Sales & Marketing	Karachi	50,000	
	Directors' Training Program - Module 1 & 2	9 to 13	DTP Certified IBA's Faculty Members	Human Resource Management	Islamabad	75,000	30,000
December	Masterclass: HR for Non-HR Executives	10 & 11	Khalid Junejo	Project Management	Karachi	120,000	,
	Financial Management for Business Executives	11 & 12	Dr. Sana Tauseef / Abdul Rahim Suriya	Management	Karachi	75,000	
	Masterclass: Best Practices in Internal Auditing	17 & 18	Abdul Basit	Communications	Karachi	75,000	
	Mastering the Balanced Scorecard for Strategic Excellence	18 & 19	Nadeem Kureshi	Communications	Karachi	75,000	
	Sustainability Reporting	19 & 20	Abdul Rahim Surya, Dr. Amama Shaukat, Faheem Ul Hassan	Human Resource Management	Islamabad	75,000	30,000
	2	10 0 20				. 0,000	55,555

CEE PROGRAMS FRAMEWORK

REGISTRATION PROCESS



Organization Development at CEE

SELECT WORKSHOP

To fulfil your objectives & to enhance your skills select the workshop that best suites you. Contact our advisors for help in choosing the right training for you.

BOOK YOUR SEAT

Due to limited seats selection on First Come First Served Basis only (except for certain workshops). Book your seat well in advance. Our team will help you in the registration process.

GET CONFIRMATION

Upon receiving completed registration form we only reserve your seat. Confirmations along with program guidelines are sent to participants 2 to 3 days prior to the workshop. (It is strongly advisable to book your travelling after you receive confirmations from CEE).

ATTEND WORKSHOP

ACHIEVE COMPETENCY

APPLY KNOWLEDGE

Experience

EXECUTIVE EDUCATION

Center for Executive Education (CEE) Institute of Business Administration City Campus. Off Garden Road, Karachi-74400.

For Further Information

(92-21) 38104701 (Ext. 1806, 1808, 1809, 1812, 1823, 1827)

L (92-21) 38103008

ceeinfo@iba.edu.pk

















Wwitness





UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE















